STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	API NO. 15 065-01017-00-01 County
Operator: License #6033. Name Murfin Drilling Company Address250 N. Water, Suite 300	3300 Ft North from Southeast Corner of Section 660 Ft West from Southeast Corner of Section (Note: Locate well in section plat below)
City/State/Zip Wichita KS 67202	Lease NameMildrexter "B" 3
Purchaser	Field NameMt. Vernon
Operator Contact Person Larry M. Jack Phone 267-3241	Producing Formation Cedar Hills Elevation: Ground 2363' 2368' Section Plat
Contractor:License #	5280 4950 4620
Wellsite Geologist	4290 3960 3630 3300
Designate Type of Completion New Well X Re-Entry Workover	2970 2640 2310 1980
Oil	1650 1320 990 660 330
If OWWO: old well info as follows: Operator Murfin Drilling Company Well Name Mildrexter "B" #3	5280 4950 4950 3960 3960 3300 2970 1980 1980 330 330 330 330 660 330
Comp. Date 6/12/59 Old Total Depth 3820 WELL HISTORY	WATER SUPPLY INFORMATION Disposition of Produced Water: Docket #
Drilling Method: Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable Orig 6/6/59 — Orig 6/12/59 D&A DWWO 5/16/87 OWWO 5/28/87 OWWO 6/3/87 Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	Questions on this portion of the ACO-1 call: Water Resources Board (913) 296-3717 Source of Water: Division of Water Resources Permit #
1814' 1758' Total Depth PBTD	GroundwaterFt North from Southeast Corner (Well)Ft West from Southeast Corner of Sec Twp Rge East West
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 212 feet Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes \times No If yes, show depth set	Surface WaterFt North from Southeast Corner (Stream,pond etc)Ft West from Southeast Corner Sec Twp Rge East West
fromsX cmt Cement Company Name Invoice #	Other (explain)(purchased from city, R.W.D. #)
200 Colorado Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, 82-3-130, 82-3-107 and 82-3-106 apply. Information on side two of this form will be he in writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-	eld confidential for a period of 12 months if requested -3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. shall be attached with this form. Submit CP-4 form with
been fully compiled with and the statements herein are	ons promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.
Signature By: Jack McLarry M. Jack Larry M. Jack Title Eastern Div., Prod. Mgr.	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
	(in the total the total technique
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 0.25. day of Notary Public Kerran Redington 2/6/90	C Wireline Log Received C Drillers Timelog Received

SIDE TWO

Operator NameMurfi	n Drilling.Compan	у Le	ase Name	Mildrext	er "B"	Well #3 OW	WO •
Sec6 Twp75	Rge22W]East]West Co	ounty	Graham	•••••	••••••	•
		WELL LOG				•	
INSTRUCTIONS: Show importests giving interval pressure reached static if gas to surface during	tested, time tool o c level, hydrostatic p	pen and close ressures, bott	ed, flowing om hole tem	g and shut- perature, f	in pressu Huid reco	res, whether shu very, and flow r	t-in
Drill Stem Tests Tak Samples Sent to Geol Cores Taken	ogical Survey 🔲 Yes	☐ No		Formati Log	on Descri	ption Sample	
Cores raken	Yes	No	l N	ame		Top Bottom	
	•						
ta .							
						6	
Report	CASING REC		Used	te. product	ion, etc.		
Purpose of String Size	Hole Size Casing	Weight	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
Surface 125 Prod. 7.7/	4" 8 5/8" 8" 5½"	24# 15.5#	212 1790		165 e 300	생/sx flocele	 -
PERFORAT	ION RECORD		Acid, Frac	60/40 Po		2% ge1,光#/sz 3% CC Squeeze Record	 ITOCE
Shots Per Foot Specify	Footage of Each Inter	val Perforated		nd Kind of I			
4 1692- 1628-	97', 1662-67', 16 33'	48-53',			• • • • • • • • •		
	•••••			••••••	••••••	••••	
	2 3/8"Set At 1582 Pa	acker at 1582	Liner Rur	ı Ye	s No	***************************************	
Date of First Production	-	Flowing Pump	ping [] Gas	Lift 🔲 Ot	her (expla	in)	
Estimated Production	011	Gas	Wat∈	er G	as-Oil Rat	io Gravity	
Per 24 Hours	.Bb1s	MCF		Bbis	C	: - 	
	METHOL	O OF COMPLETION	N		Prod	luction Interval	
□ Se	ented [old [sed on Lease	Open Hole Other (Spec	X Perfor		. as	s above	
			ally Complet nmingled	ed		••••••	

HALLIBU	RTON)				,	5	065-1	مامار	7-0	0-01	NC	45	0563	-[3
A DIVISION OF HALLIBUR					,		SE 1 OF 2			0 0,			24	
WELL NO FARM OR LE				COUN	PAhAM		STATE	C	ITY/OFFSH	IORE LOCATI	ON	DAT	-2 3 -8	 7
CHARGE TO	M. Ideester			168	<i>ADAM</i>		OWNER				T TYPE (C	SALES	NITRO	NO ON
Muster De	1g (o						CONTRACTOR	Dely		1	OCATION	, ,	CODE	
30 801	iplo1						1) TURTIN	FREIG	T CHARG	ES L	OCATION	RIN	503	<u> </u>
CITY, STATE, ZIP	6 627	\cap [3579-501 4718 DELIVERED TO	81 p	PD C	DELECT 2	OCATION		CODE	
>							NE H.11	C.1, . K		3	COCATION	,		
DUNCAN USE ONLY	×						ORDER NO			REFE	RRAL LO	CATION		
N USI			. ^				WELL TYPE		WELL C	ATEGORY		WELL P	ERMIT NO	
NGA)	sc. To: L	/17	0.	(27)			TYPE AND PURPO			01		n		
-	on, the above-named Cust						035			voices payable	NET by t	B-	ollowing month a	after
highest lawful cont	ract rate applicable, but ne	ever to	exceed 18% pe	r annum. In th	he event it become	mes neces	sary to employ an att	orney to enforce	re services at	e performed o	equipmen	it or materials ar	e furnished.	
Halliburton w	amount of 20% of the amount of 20% of the princes FOR A PARTICUlar of action (whether, supplies or materials of irect, punitive or consequing a prince of the princes of action of the princes or consequing a princes of the princes o	roduct LAR P	i, supplies and URPOSE OR C	materials and OTHERWISE V	that the same as WHICH EXTEN y, breach of war	are free fro ND BEYO! rranty or o	m defects in workman ND THOSE STATED otherwise) arising out	nship and mater IN THE IMME of the sale or u	ials. THERE DIATELY I se of any pr	ARE NO WA	RRANTIE SENTENCE es or mate items. In	S, EXPRESS O E. Halliburton's rials is expressly no event shall h	R IMPLIED, OF liability and custo limited to the re- falliburton be lia	MER- omer's epiace- ible for
exclusive remedy in a ment of such product special, incidental, inc		n their ential o	return to Hall lamages.	iburton or, at	Halliburton's C	option, to	the allowance to th	UNITS	3 1	UNITS	5 2	UNIT	AMOUI	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF OR PART NO.	O C.	ACCOUNT	<u> </u>	DESCR	IPTI	ON	OTY	MEAS	OTY	MEAS	PRICE	1 20	7_
000-117		1/		MILEA	<u> </u>	4	·3579	45	mi	Zun.	15	2,10	070	00
001-016		1/-		Pum	o Cha			790	1		 	1.50	<u>817</u>	100
1		+		3/1	ر راخل ر	<u> </u>		53	1074/		Ex	1.0~	41	120
030-01P		+/				U		<u> </u>			1			
		+							 		1			
		-		-										
		1												
									<u> </u>		-			-
									-		-			+-
•								ļ	 		-			+
****	s.								-		<u> </u>			+
-		_							<u> </u>		<u> </u>			-
		+							-		-			+
		\dashv							! !					+
	ATTACHED BL		MATER	IAL DEL	IVERY T	ICKET	r NO	B - 7	<u> </u>	217			4150	18
		J L K	WAIEN				EFERENCES		200	11		SUB TOTAL	5279	779
WAS JOB SATISFACTOR WAS OPERATION OF E	QUIPMENT SATISFACTO	RY?_								CTATE		CFIVE		Ţ.
WAS PERFORMANCE O	F PERSONNEL SATISFA	CTORY	7									ATION COA XAT	MISSION	
X CUSTOMER O	RHIS AGENT (PL	EAS	EPRINT)		1,2	400	*	1/ 1/	Hu	-VI = 3	JUN.	1000	1	
XCUSTOMER-O	R HIS AGENT TSI	GNA	TURE)		<u> </u>	jwn	HALLIBURT	ON OPERA	TOR	COI	VSERVA	TOTAL TION DIVISI a. Kansas	ON	
ACT OF 1938, AS AP WITH IN THE PROD	THE FAIR LABOR STANI MENDED HAS BEEN COM DUCTION OF GOODS A	MALIEC ND OF	HALLI	BURTON VAL							## [CI][[a, nansas -		
WITH RESPECT TO S THIS CONTRACT.	SERVICES FURNISHED I	UNUEF	•			, , FI	ELD OFFICE							

AND TICKET CONTINUATION

FOR INVOICE AND 16 16

A Division of Halliburton Company

15-065-01017-00-C WELL NO. AND FARM CUSTOMER ORDER NO. 23 May 1987 Graham CHARGE TO OWNER CONTRACTOR No. B738817 Murfin Drilling Co. Murfin Drlg. Co. Murfin MAILING ADDRESS LOCATION CODE DELIVERED FROM PREPARED BY P.O. Box 661 50329 Oberlin, KS Lyle CITY & STATE DELIVERED TO RECEIVED BY TRUCK NO. Colby, KS 67701 N/Hill City SECONDARY CODE UNITS 1 UNITS 2 PRICE REFERENCE UNIT AMOUNT DESCRIPTION REF. OR PART NO. L D QTY. I MEAS. QTY. MEAS 75 504-308 1 B Standard Cement 6.75 303 45 bk I B Pozmix 'A' 506-105 30 3.50 105 UÜ вĸ 1 B (1) Halliburton Gel Allowed 2% R/d 506-121 507-210 99 1 k Flocele 19 lb 1.21 22 509-406 E Calicum Chloride 2 25.75 50 \$k 51 1 B Halliburton Light Cement 504-118 300 sk 1.797 00 5.99 1 |B |Flocele 75 1b 507-210 75 1.21 90 195 sks Standard Cement 5/16-308 105 sks Pozsaix 'A' 506-105 15 sks Halliburton Gel 507-277 504-308 B Standard Cement 60 sk 6.75 405 00 140 - 00 506-105 Pozmix 'A' 40 sk 50 (2) Halliburton Gel Allowed 2% 506-121 XX NIC 507-210 Flocele 25 1h 21 30 75 509-406 Calicum Chloride 3 77 Returned TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES TON MILES SERVICE CHARGE ON MATERIALS RETURNED CU. FEET 500-207 RECEIVEDU FEET 1 B .95 X355XX25 SERVICE CHARGE 450 STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 1 B 500-306 XXXXXXXX 43,469 .70 XECK COCK Charge JUN 3 0 98/ TOTAL WEIGHT 684 No. B 738817 SUB-TOTAL CARRY FORWARD TO INVOICE XXXXXXXXXXX CONSERVATION DIVISION 4,150

FORM 1911 - R6 REV. 8-85

Wichita, Kansas **DIVISION OFFICE**

HALLIBURTON SERVICES

FORM 1008 B-5

WORK ORDER CONTRACT 15-065-01017-00-01 AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA

0	A Halliburtor	Company

	•	ACCUPATION NAMED IN		8
	/ /	~ ~ ~	, ~	•
ATTACH TO	H	505	6	
ATTACH TO	NO	<u> </u>		-

COLINA 1900 IPO				INVOIC	E & TICKET	NO. 10	10 85 - 3
DISTRICT UDERIN, KS					DATE_S	-23-8	7
TO: HALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU ARE HEREBY REQU	JESTED TO F	URNISH E	QUIPMENT	AND SERV	ICEMEN TO	DELIVER A	ND OPERATE
THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO: MURLI	N Dela	Co.					
AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIAL	S FOR THE	PURPOSE	(CUSTO				
WELL NO. SWD # LEASE Mildrexter		SEC	L	TWP	7s	RAI	$_{\text{NGE}}$ 22ω
FIELD Mildrextee COUNTY GPAtrom ST	ATE KS		OWNE	o By Mu	RINDR	_	
THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS	FURNISHE	D BY TH	IE CUSTO	MER OR	HIS AGE	ŃT	
FORMATION NAMETYPE		NEW	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	то	MAX. ALLOW. P.S.I.
FORMATION THICKNESSFROMTO	CASING	U		51/2	G.L	1790	
PACKER: TYPESET AT	LINER						
TOTAL DEPTH 1795 MUD WEIGHT	TUBING						
BORE HOLE	OPEN HOL	E					sнотs/ғт.
INITIAL PROD: OILBPD, H2OBPD, GASMCF	PERFORAT	ions					
PRESENT PROD: OILBPD, H2OBPD, GASMCF	PERFORAT	ions					
	PERFORAT	ions					
PREVIOUS TREATMENT: DATETYPE			MATERIA	LS			
CMT 5/2" USE COSING FOR DISPOSAL WITH	SING A TUE		1	DRAULIC I	Leld 1/	R ORDERED	こ シブル
			70.00		ish	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	7.5% ***** (C)
			7 /			·	
			/\	eulu	1011		
CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITIO	N TORECEIV	E THE PRO	DUCTS, SUF	PLIES. MAT	ERIALS, AN	D SERVICES	
THIS CONTRACT MUST BE As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees:	SIGNED BEFOR	E WORK IS	COMMENCED				
(a) To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current p	rice lists.			•			
(b) Halliburton shall not be responsible for and Customer shall secure Halliburton against an the willful misconduct or gross negligence of Halliburton, this provision applying to but no	y liability for daπ t limited to subsu	age to proper rface damage	ty of Customer and surface da	and of the well amage arising	owner (if differer from subsurfac	nt from Custome e damage.	r), uniess caused i
(c) Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any liability for rese well blowout, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross neg	ervoir loss or dam gligence of Hallib	age, or prope urton.	rty damage resi	ulting from sub	surface pressure	e, losing control	of the well and/or
(d) Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any and all liability of a service operation performed by Halliburton hereunder.	f whatsoever natu	re for damage	es as a result of	subsurface tre	spass, or an actio	on in the nature t	hereof, arising fro
(e) Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any liability for injury t injury to the well), or any damages whatsoever, irrespective of cause, growing out of or the willful misconduct or gross negligence of Halliburton.	o or death of pers	ons, other the	an employees o use of radioacti	f Halliburton, ve material in t	or damage to pr he well hole, uni	operty (includin less such damag	g, but not limited t e shall be caused l
(f) Halliburton makes no guarantee of the effectiveness of the products, supplies or materia	als, nor of the res	ults of any tre	atment or servi	ce.			
(g) Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipme Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole neg Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is ci Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage the landing until returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole	pligence of Hallibi aused by the sole to any of Hallibi	irton. If Hallib negligence of irton's equipm	urton equipmer Halliburton, In	it, tools or instr the case of eq	uments are dam uipment, tools o	aged in the well, r instruments for	Customer shall pa marine operation
(h) Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying of	on facts and supp	orting service	es furnished by	others, Hallibu	rton is unable to	quarantee the ac	ccuracy of any cha

- interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be responsible for any damages arising from the use of such information except where due to Halliburton's gross negligence or willful misconduct in the preparation or furnishing of it.
- Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTIABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remindy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental damages.
- Invoices payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated. Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ an attorney to enforce collection of said account. Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.
- (k) This contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or equipment or materials are furnished.
- Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton.

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTATE CORPORATION COMMISSION THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT. M 3 0 1987

CUSTOMER CONSERVATION DIVISION

Wichita, Kansas

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.

Λ	1. Idrey	Lac			1		L DATA	2.)	(John			V.	•
ELD _//	HAKEY	i c.vc			sec. <u>Ø</u>	TWP. / 2	RNG. 26	NEW				STATE		MAXIMUM PSI
RMATIO	N NAME			TYP	E			USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	10		ALLOWABLE
RMATIO	N THICKNESS	·	F	том	to		CASING	U		51/2	G.L	179	0	
ITIAL PR	OD: OIL	BPD.	WATER_	BPD.	GAS	MCFD	LINER				<u> </u>		\dashv	
ESENT P	ROD: OIL	BPD.	WATER_	BPD.	G A S	MCFD	TUBING					1.70	_	
MPLETIC	ON DATE		MUD TYP	E	MUD WT	•	OPEN HOL	£			 	1793	2	SHOTS/FT.
CKERTY	'PE			SET	. τ		PERFORAT	IONS			ļ			
этгом не	OLE TEMP			PRESSURE _	***		PERFORAT	IONS			<u> </u>			
SC. DAT	^	·		TOTAL	DEPTH		PERFORAT	IONS			<u> </u>			prompto and the desire and the published the
	•					JOB	DATA	JT.	ON LOC	ATION	JOB START	ED	JOB C	OMPLETED
			ND ACC	ESSORIES	1		DATES-2		1	-22-87	5.2	7-67	5 -	27-27
	TYPE A	ND SIZE		QTY.		MAKE	1		1		TIMEZ	145	DATE	2330
OAT COL	LAR						TIME 080	0	TIME /		ID SERVIC		TIME	مميدع فن فريست
OAT SHO	DE .									JNNEL AF				
UIDE SHO							-		NAME		221927			CATION
ENTRALIZ							T. GAR				339	- 7 . -		11.1
OTTOM PI	LUG				 		E. Ru				(bmb #7		K	(1,1)
OF PLUG								NAU			⊣ <i>I</i>	. 1	. ,	
EAD	···						K. Ha				BIK-TR		KS	<u> </u>
ACKER							S, Do				4718.		Der J	
THER					<u> </u>				R & 4C		BIK-TR	7	KS	<u> </u>
			ATERIA					_	NAN		44 کہ۔	5	1,	
				DENSITY			17	D 18	444	<u> </u>	1 some			
ISPL, FLU	,1D			DENSITY		LB/GAL,-API					-			
ROP. TYP	E		_SIZE		LB									
ROP. TYP											-			
CID TYPE			G A	· L		*					-			
CID TYFF				L		*					-			
CID TYPE						. %					1			
URFACTA							DEPARTME		Cont					
E AGENT				· L.			DESCRIPTIO			n d				
LUID LOS	S ADD.TYPE			-LB.			CME	1831	ug to	z a spo	SALW	4-66		
	GENT TYPE			-LB	IN									
				-LB							-(7)		$\overline{\Box}$	
REAKER							JOB DONE	THRU: T	UBING L	~;	SING	ANNULUS	بر	TBG./ANN.
							CUSTOMER		Y /0	$\mathcal{J}^{-}\mathcal{I}$			<i>'</i>	
	BALLS TYPE.				TY		REPRESENT	TATIVE	^ //~		III		2	La agrica de la companya de la comp
THER	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						HALLIBURT	on 1	Hom		11401	COPIES		
THER						CEME	OPERATOR	<u>, , </u>	* KA/UU	WALEY .	17 4 9/A	PROUE	» IED_	·····
	NUMBER	T	API		BULK							YIEL	_p_	MIXED
STAGE	OF SACKS	TYPE	CLASS	BRAND	SACKED			ADD	ITIVES	***		CU.FT.		LBS./GAL.
,	75	60/40	D	Poz	B	2% Ge	1 1/4#	FI	xele	370	CĆ.	142	5	146
	300	HIC	A	Poz	Ř	14 E F10	1010					1/. R	5	13.4
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	 '''	See			***************************************					1	-	· - · · / · · · ·
			1											
					1									
		PRESS	JRES IN	PSI		SUMMAR	Υ			VOL	UMES	0	_0	
IRCULAT	ING		P	ISPLACEMENT	-		PRESLUSH: B	B L., -4947 1	- 13	-	TYP	E JOPES	7	54)
REAKDO	wn	,	м	AXIMUM		1	OAD & BKD	4: BBL.	-GAL		Р,	AD: BBLG.	AL	
VERAGE		داخا داخ د د د د و و د د برواد په	FRACT	URE GRADIEN	ır	-	REATMENT:	88L,-G	AL		р	ISPLEBL	#E	44
HUT-IN: I	NSTANT	HVDD	5-MIN.		15-MIN		CEMENT SLUI	RRY: BI	ب الاست وريا 3	138	STATE	ORPORATI	ON C	<u>MMISSION</u>
		HYDRAUI	.ic HOR	SEPOWER			TOTAL VOLUM	E: BBL		18	2			0.53
RDERED		AVERAG	ABLE	S IN DDM	USED		0	_	.0 /	REMA	RKS	JUN 3	0 19	18/
		AVERMG	- RM (E	JIN DEM			<u></u>	- 7	B Loc	1 7/L	interior			
REATING			ISPL.		OVERALL _			<u>ní.</u>		, ,,,,,,	- COI	VSLAVA H	ow sa	riSiON
	-3 n	CEMENT	<i>-</i> 73	hoe Jo	4							Wichita		

Wichita Kansas

CUSTOMER MURSON DELC 111 MATERIER TICKET NO. 450563-3

CUSTOMER MURSON DELC 15-065-91017-00-01

CUSTOMER MURLIN DRIC 15-005-91017JOB TYPE (M 5/2 CSG FOR DISPOSAL WILL). DATE 5-23-87 ORM 2013 R-2 VOLUME RATE (BPM) 5.23 0800 Time CALLED-READING 1300 Onloc - D. Played down - Unit Rigging
up to End 5/2 Used 15.5 toosing
Situp Halo Equip
Huit start casing wy Baker Floating 1245 1400 1445 LEC COSING Wouldn't go - app 1100' 11.45 Hookedup swidel a mud pump. Cosing still wouldn't go - Approved to be as of hole. Decited to pull casure & goback iN ON 5-75-87 with D.P. 2130 Shut doubl CAlled out Ready Moul 5-27- 1900 DN LOC SET UP Equi. 2845 HOOK UP PC JET PITS ST 3005 K HLC, 4 7/0 cole 2140 2155 1755k 60-40 Poz-290 Gol 44 Florele 450 FINISH CUT. 2237 ST. DISOL Rejease Plug 2238 2240 1500 FINISH DISPL 7252 44 Release-Floor Holding 225% CIRC 40 BBL Cont. THAND-JOHN-Eldow Ex STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION JUN 3 0 1987 CONSERVATION DIVISION